
 Route 32-Rhino Driver: Kim 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 7:00 Hwy 89 & Happy Valley Lane

2 7:00 Hwy 89 & Lancaster Lane

3 7:02 80267 Hwy 89 

4 7:02 80235 Hwy 89 

5 7:04 Hwy 89 & Broken Arrow 

6 7:04 78711 Hwy 89 

7 7:05 78391 Hwy 89

8 7:13 Hwy 89 & South Ridge Road

9 7:15 Hwy 89 & Gomm's Pond Lane

10 7:18 Hwy 89 & Pine Grove Lane

11 7:19 ????? need an address

12 7:21 Hwy 89 & Smoot-Forest Road

13 7:21 77808 Hwy 89 

14 7:24 79388 Hwy 89 

15 7:25 134 & 100 Bowles Lane

16 7:27 Hwy 241 & Haialeah Road

17 7:28 2487 Hwy 241

18 7:29 Hwy 241 & Thornton Lane

19 7:30 2949 Hwy 241

Arrives to Osmond school: 7:35 AM
School #2: Afton   School #3: SVHS   School #4: SVMS


